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LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA 

 
 
 

Meeting:  Leeds Housing Board Meeting 

Date:  Wednesday 22nd January    Time: 15:00–16:30 

Location:  via Teams 

 

Item 

 

Presented by Time 

1. Introductions and apologies 

 
2. Minutes of the Last Meeting 

 

3. TSMs Update 
 

4. Leeds Housing Board review 
 

5. Communications and Engagement 

Update 
 

6. Complaints Management Update 
 
7. Grenfell Tower Phase 2 report – 

Impact on LCC 
 

8. Forward Plan 
 

9. AOB 

Councillor Lennox 

 
Councillor Lennox 
 

Adam Crampton 
 

Mandy Sawyer 
 
Ian Montgomery 

 
 

Ian Montgomery 
 
Adam Crampton 

 
 

 
Mandy Sawyer 
 

Councillor Lennox 
 

15:00-15:05 

 
15:05-15:10 
 

15:10-15:20 
 

15:20-15:35 
 
15:35-15:50 

 
 

15:50-16:00 
 
16:00-16:15 

 
 

 
16:15-16:20 
 

16:20-16:30 
 

 

   

Date and Time of Next Meeting: TBC 


