

## LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA

Meeting: Leeds Housing Board Meeting			
Date:	Wednesday 22 <sup>nd</sup> January	Time:	15:00-16:30
Location:	via Teams		
Item		Presented by	Time
1. Introductions and apologies		Councillor Lennox	15:00-15:05
2. Minutes of the Last Meeting		Councillor Lennox	15:05-15:10
3. TSMs Update		Adam Crampton	15:10-15:20
4. Leeds Housing Board review		Mandy Sawyer	15:20-15:35
5. Communications and Engagement Update		Ian Montgomery	15:35-15:50
6. Complaints Management Update		Ian Montgomery	15:50-16:00
7. Grenfell Tower Phase 2 report – Impact on LCC		Adam Crampton	16:00-16:15
8. Forward Plan		Mandy Sawyer	16:15-16:20
9. AOB		Councillor Lennox	16:20-16:30

## Date and Time of Next Meeting: TBC